
TIME Class CLASS TITLE RIDER BB RIDERNO HORSE BD HORSE NO TEAM NO

13:30 6 MQ P2 u21 Lucy Plummer 1713287 Ida 1735048 X 40

13:37 5 MQ P2 Joanna Walton 1713317 Crossdrum Countess 1735056 X 41

13:44 1 MQ Intro B Jemma Wood Up With The Splodge X 52

13:51 9 MQ N24 Emi Rowell 1026271 Zacrys Island 36641 X 43

13:58 5 MQ P2 Johanna Wolfe 1713325 Tradition Royale 1735039 X 44

14:05 9 MQ N24 Rebecca Rowell 1713613 Liannastarr 1735419 X 45

14:05 11 TQ N28 Emma Goldsmith 223891 King Of Fairnley 1635450 In It to Gin It 53

14:12 8 TQ P12 u21 Lucy Plummer 1713287 Ida 1735048 In It to Gin It 40

14:12 5 MQ P2 Lindsay Surtees 1713518 Bobby 1734997 X 54

14:19 7 TQ P12 Joanna Walton 1713317 Crossdrum Countess 1735056 In It to Gin It 41

14:19 5 MQ P2 Rachael Newth 1511981 Sally V 1532702 X 47

14:26 7 TQ P12 Tracy Mccann 1024454 Upper Key 1632010 In It to Gin It 42

14:26 5 MQ P2 Janice Bates 1610465 Barrontop Charlie 1631923 X 48

14:33 7 TQ P12 Emi Rowell 1026271 Zacrys Island 36641 More Gin For The Win 43

14:33 5 MQ P2 Julia Mulligan 1611711 Joy V Hof Ter Bolle Z 1632736 X 49

14:40 7 TQ P12 Johanna Wolfe 1713325 Tradition Royale 1735039 More Gin For The Win 44

14:40 5 MQ P2 Sara-Jane Lavelle 1713171 Currygranny Black Edition 1734855 X 50

14:47 7 TQ P12 Rebecca Rowell 1713613 Liannastarr 1735419 More Gin for the Win 45

14:47 9 MQ N24 Sophie Wall 403338 Primitive Pronto 1735297 X 51

14:54 11 TQ N28 Tracy Mccann 1024454 Upper Key 1632010 More Gin for the Win 46

15:01 7 TQ P12 Rachael Newth 1511981 Sally V 1532702 Prosecco Pirouettes 47

15:08 11 TQ N28 Janice Bates 1610465 Barrontop Charlie 1631923 Prosecco Pirouettes 48

15:15 11 TQ N28 Julia Mulligan 1611711 Joy V Hof Ter Bolle Z 1632736 Prosecco Pirouettes 49

15:22 7 TQ P12 Hayley Lewis 1713268 Bobby 1734997 Petersbrooke Prancers 55

15:29 7 TQ P12 Sara-Jane Lavelle 1713171 Currygranny Black Edition 1734855 Petersbrooke Prancers 50

15:29 5 MQ P2 Chris Rogers 1713679 Village Storm 1735519 X 56

15:36 7 TQ P12 Sophie Wall 40338 Primitive Pronto 1735297 Petersbrooke Prancers 51

15:36 1 MQ Intro B Nicky Dare 1039695 King Pablo 1830484 X 57

15:43 5 MQ P2 Rachel Marsh 1010803 Zebedee Xi 1734964 X 58

15:50 1 MQ Intro B Sally Owens 1713275 Walk Right Back 1734982 X 59



15:57 1 MQ Intro B Antonia Pink 1510752 Eastlodgegardens Harmoney 1530905 X 60

16:04 1 MQ Intro B Joanne Scott 1713218 Bud 1734908 X 61

16:11 5 MQ P2 Lisa Mcelvaney 1046895 Malnor Riccal Eva 1635096 X 62

16:18 7 TQ P12 Chris Rogers 1713679 Village Storm 1735519 Rhythm is a Canter 56

16:18 6 MQ P2 u21 Natasha Lee 1613168 Gigolo V 1530906 X 63

16:25 3 TQ Intro C Nicky Dare 1039695 King Pablo 1830484 Rhythm is a Canter 57

16:25 1 MQ Intro B Anne Johnson 1610960 Finn 1v 1631477 X 64

16:32 7 TQ P12 Rachel Marsh 1010803 Zebedee Xi 1734964 Rhythm is a Canter 58

16:32 1 MQ Intro B Dawn Richardson 1810161 Welcome Border Lillie 1830273 X 65

16:39 3 TQ Intro C Sally Owens 1713275 Walk Right Back 1734982 Rhythm is a Canter 59

16:39 1 MQ Intro B Joanne Foster 1810144 Alfie Xxxv 1830253 X 66

16:46 3 TQ Intro C Antonia Pink 1510752 Eastlodgegardens Harmoney 1530905 Sallys Supple Sisters 60

16:46 2 MQ Intro B u21 Charlotte Bagshaw 1810002 Bunny Boy 1830003 X 67

16:53 3 TQ Intro C Joanne Scott 1713218 Bud 1734908 Sallys Supple Sisters 61

17:00 7 TQ P12 Lisa Mcelvaney 1046895 Malnor Riccal Eva 1635096 Sallys Supple Sisters 62

17:07 7 TQ P12 Natasha Lee 1613168 Gigolo V 1530906 Sallys Supple Sisters 63

17:07 6 MQ P2 u21 Abbie Berry 1710775 Crosspoint Chance 1731202 X 68

17:14 3 TQ Intro C Anne Johnson 1610960 Finn 1v 1631477 Team Woodhouse 64

17:14 6 MQ P2 u21 Connie Russell 1810466 Orlando 1830724A X 69

17:21 3 TQ Intro C Dawn Richardson 1810161 Welcome Border Lillie 1830273 Team Woodhouse 65

17:21 5 MQ P2 Vicky Wood 1710744 Viewbawn Diamond 1731151 X 70

17:28 3 TQ Intro C Joanne Foster 1810144 Alfie Xxxv 1830253 Team Woodhouse 66

17:28 6 MQ P2 u21 Charlotte Bagshaw 1810002 Bunny Boy 1830003 X 67

17:35 10 MQ N24 u21 Abbie Berry 1710775 Crosspoint Chance 1731202 X 68

17:35 3 TQ Intro C Gemma Rennison 1713713 Jessop Monarch 1735601 Foxes Fillies 71

17:42 10 MQ N24 u21 Connie Russell 1810466 Orlando 1830724A X 69

17:42 3 TQ Intro C Laura White 1810562 Justin Stockings 1830853 Foxes Fillies 72

17:49 9 MQ N24 Vicky Wood 1710744 Viewbawn Diamond 1731151 X 70

17:49 11 TQ N28 Ryan Fox 1610622 Donna Larissa 1630927 Foxes Fillies 73

17:56 3 TQ Intro C Sarah Jackson 161037A Donna Larrise 1630927A Foxes Fillies 74


